
ADI GenericP/N Suffix Description
AD10200BZ/883C 5962- 99610 02HXA A/D
AD10200SZ/883C 5962- 99610 01HXA A/D
AD10242TZ/883B 5962- 95815 01HXA A/D
AD10265BZ 5962- 98659 01HXA     A/D
AD14060,+5V 5962- 97506 01HXC DSP
AD14160, +3.3V 5962- 97507 01HXC DSP
AD14160L, +3.3V 5962- 97507 02HXC DSP
AD1671SQ/883B 5962- 93126 01MXA A/D
AD1674TD/883B 5962- 93164 01MXA A/D
AD2700SD/883B N/A 85030 01YA Vref
AD2700SD/883B N/A 85030 01YC Vref
AD2700UD/883B N/A 85030 02YA Vref
AD2700UD/883B N/A 85030 02YC Vref
AD2701SD/883B N/A 85030 05YA Vref
AD2701SD/883B N/A 85030 05YC Vref
AD2701UD/883B N/A 85030 06YC Vref
AD2702SD/883B N/A 85030 03YA Vref
AD2702SD/883B N/A 85030 03YC Vref
AD2702UD/883B N/A 85030 04YA Vref
AD2702UD/883B N/A 85030 04YC Vref
AD2S80ATD/883B 5962- 90962 01MQA R/D
AD2S80ATE/883B 5962- 90962 01MXA R/D
AD390SD/883B 5962- 88509 01XA D/A
AD390SD/883B 5962- 88509 01XC D/A
AD390TD/883B 5962- 88509 02XA D/A
AD390TD/883B 5962- 88509 02XC D/A
AD524SD/883B 5962- 88539 01EA In Amp
AD526SD/883B 5962- 90894 01MEA In Amp
AD536ASD 5962- 89805 01CA RMS to DC
AD536ASD/883B 5962- 89805 01CA RMS to DC
AD536ASE 5962- 89805 012A RMS to DC
AD536ASE/883B 5962- 89805 012A RMS to DC
AD536ASH 5962- 89805 01IA RMS to DC
AD536ASH/883B 5962- 89805 01IA RMS to DC
AD539SD/883B 5962- 89809 01EA Multiplier
AD558SD/883B 5962- 87789 01EA D/A
AD558SE/883B 5962- 87789 012A D/A
AD558TD/883B 5962- 87789 02EA D/A
AD558TE/883B 5962- 87789 022A D/A
AD567SD/883B 5962- 87801 01XA D/A
AD568SQ/883B 5962- 89808 01LA D/A
AD570SD/883B 5962- 86802 01VA A/D
AD571SD/883B 5962- 86802 02VA A/D
AD573SD/883B 5962- 88505 01RA A/D
AD574ATD/883B 5962- 85127 02XA A/D
AD574ATE/883B 5962- 85127 023A A/D
AD574AUD/883B 5962- 85127 01XA A/D
AD578SD/883B 5962- 88658 01XA A/D
AD578SD/883B 5962- 88658 01XC A/D
AD578SD/883B               5962- 88658 01XA A/D
AD578SD/883B               5962- 88658 01XC A/D
AD578TD/883B 5962- 88658 02XA A/D
AD578TD/883B 5962- 88658 02XC A/D
AD578TD/883B               5962- 88658 02XA A/D
AD578TD/883B               5962- 88658 02XC A/D

A Generic to SMD

SMD P/N



ADI GenericP/N Suffix Description

A Generic to SMD

SMD P/N
AD578ZSD/883B 5962- 88658 03XA A/D
AD578ZSD/883B 5962- 88658 03XC A/D
AD578ZSD/883B               5962- 88658 03XA A/D
AD578ZSD/883B               5962- 88658 04XA A/D
AD578ZSD/883B               5962- 88658 04XC A/D
AD578ZTD/883B 5962- 88658 04XA A/D
AD578ZTD/883B 5962- 88658 04XC A/D
AD57AUE/883B 5962- 85127 013A A/D
AD57Z8SD/883B               5962- 88658 03XC A/D
AD580SH/883B 5962- 86861 01XA Vref
AD580TH/883B 5962- 86861 02XA Vref
AD580UH/883B 5962- 86861 03XA Vref
AD581SH/883B 5962- 86882 01XA Vref
AD581TH/883B 5962- 86882 02XA Vref
AD581UH/883B 5962- 86882 03XA Vref
AD584SE/883B 5962- 38128 01M2A Vref
AD584TE/883B 5962- 38128 02M2A Vref
AD585SE/883B 5962- 87540 012A T/H
AD585SQ/883B 5962- 87540 01CA T/H
AD586SQ/883B 5962- 89824 01PA Vref
AD586TQ/883B 5962- 89824 02PA Vref
AD587SQ/883B 5962- 89825 01PA Vref
AD587TQ/883B 5962- 89825 02PA Vref
AD587UQ/883B 5962- 89825 03PA Vref
AD588SD/883B 5962- 89728 02EA Vref
AD588SE/883B 5962- 89728 012A Vref
AD588TD/883B 5962- 89728 01EA Vref
AD588TE/883B 5962- 89728 022A Vref
AD590JF/883B 5962- 87571 01XA Sensor
AD590JH/883B 5962- 87571 01YA Sensor
AD590KF/883B 5962- 87571 02XA Sensor
AD590KH/883B 5962- 87571 02YA Sensor
AD590LF/883B 5962- 87571 03XA Sensor
AD590LH/883B 5962- 87571 03YA Sensor
AD590MF/883B 5962- 87571 04XA Sensor
AD590MH/883B 5962- 87571 04YA Sensor
AD598SD/883B 5962- 90671 01MRA LVDT 
AD600SQ/883B 5962- 94572 01MEA     VCA/VGA
AD602SQ/883B 5962- 94572 02MEA     VCA/VGA
AD603SQ/883B 5962- 94572 03MPA     VCA/VGA
AD625SD/883B 5962- 87719 01EA In Amp
AD625SE/883B 5962- 87719 012A In Amp
AD630SD/883 5962- 89807 01RA Mod/Demod
AD630SE/883 5962- 89807 012A Mod/Demod
AD637SQ/883B 5962- 89637 01CA RMS to DC
AD640TD/883B 5962- 90955 01MRA RF/IF
AD640TE/883B 5962- 90955 01M2A RF/IF
AD641SD/883B 5962- 95598 01MRA RF/IF
AD652SQ/883B 5962- 93222 01MEA V/F
AD660SQ/883B 5962- 94633 01MLA A/D
AD664TD-BIP/883B 5962- 88719 01MXA D/A
AD664TD-UNI/883B 5962- 88719 02MXA D/A
AD664TE/883B 5962- 88719 03MYA D/A
AD667SD/883B 5962- 88659 013A D/A
AD667SE/883B 5962- 88659 01XA D/A



ADI GenericP/N Suffix Description

A Generic to SMD

SMD P/N
AD670SD/883B 5962- 87635 01RA A/D
AD673SD/883B 5962- 88505 02RA A/D
AD674BTD/883B 5962- 91690 03MXA A/D
AD674BTE/883B 5962- 91690 03M3A A/D
AD676TD/883B 5962- 94743 01MXA A/D
AD677TD/883B 5962- 95592 01MEA A/D
AD684SQ/883B 5962- 92013 01MEA T/H
AD688SQ/883B 5962- 93214 01MEA Vref
AD713SQ/883B 5962- 90633 01MCA Op Amp
AD713TQ/883B 5962- 90633 02MCA Op Amp
AD7224UE/883B 5962- 90908 01M2A D/A
AD7224UQ/883B 5962- 90908 01MVA D/A
AD7226TE/883B 5962- 87802 012A D/A
AD7226TQ/883B 5962- 87802 01RA D/A
AD7228TE/883B 5962- 88663 013X D/A
AD7228UE/883B 5962- 88663 023X D/A
AD7228UQ/883B 5962- 88663 02LX D/A
AD7237ATQ/883B 5962- 90785 02MLA D/A
AD7243SQ/883B 5962- 93204 01MEA D/A
AD7244SQ/883B 5962- 91647 01MLA D/A
AD7245ASE/883B 5962- 88766 013X D/A
AD7245ASQ/883B 5962- 88766 01LX D/A
AD7247ATQ/883B 5962- 90785 01MLA D/A
AD7248ASQ/883B 5962- 88766 02RA D/A
AD7524SE/883B 5962- 87700 012A D/A
AD7524TQ/883B 5962- 87700 02EA D/A
AD7524UQ/883B 5962- 87700 03EA D/A
AD7528SQ/883B 5962- 87701 01RA D/A
AD7528TE/883B 5962- 87701 022A D/A
AD7528TQ/883B 5962- 87701 02RA D/A
AD7528UE/883B 5962- 87701 032A D/A
AD7528UQ/883B 5962- 87701 03RA D/A
AD7537SQ/883B 5962- 87763 01LX D/A
AD7537UQ/883B 5962- 87763 03LX D/A
AD7541ATE/883B 5962- 89481 022X D/A
AD7541ATQ/883B 5962- 89481 02VX D/A
AD7545GUE/883B 5962- 87702 042X D/A
AD7545GUQ/883B 5962- 87702 04RX D/A
AD7545SQ/883B 5962- 87702 01RX D/A
AD7545TQ/883B 5962- 87702 02RX D/A
AD7545UQ/883B 5962- 87702 03RX D/A
AD7547TE/883B 5962- 89657 023X D/A
AD7547TQ/883B 5962- 89657 02LX D/A
AD7547UQ/883B 5962- 89657 03LX D/A
AD7549SQ/883B 5962- 88765 01RX D/A
AD7549TQ/883B 5962- 88765 02RX D/A
AD7569SE/883B 5962- 89629 013X A/D
AD7569TQ/883B 5962- 89629 02LX A/D
AD7572SE05/883B 5962- 87591 043X A/D
AD7572SQ05/883B 5962- 87591 04LX A/D
AD7572SQ12/883B 5962- 87591 01LX A/D
AD7572TE05/883B 5962- 87591 053X A/D
AD7572TQ05/883B 5962- 87591 05LX A/D
AD7575TQ/883B 5962- 87762 02VX A/D
AD7579SQ/883B 5962- 89698 01LX A/D



ADI GenericP/N Suffix Description

A Generic to SMD

SMD P/N
AD766SD/883B 5962- 92016 01MEA D/A
AD7672TQ10/883B 5962- 89655 01LA A/D
AD7672UQ10/883B 5962- 89655 02LA A/D
AD767SQ/883B 5962- 89617 01LA A/D
AD7710SD/883B 5962- 96762 01QLA A/D
AD7820TE/883B 5962- 88650 012X A/D
AD7820TQ/883B 5962- 88650 012A A/D
AD7820UE/883B 5962- 88650 022A A/D
AD7821TE/883B 5962- 89518 012A A/D
AD7821TQ/883B 5962- 89518 01RA A/D
AD7824TQ/883B 5962- 88764 01LX A/D
AD7824UQ/883B 5962- 88764 02LX A/D
AD7828TE/883B 5962- 88764 043A A/D
AD7828TQ/883B 5962- 88764 03XX A/D
AD7828UQ/883B 5962- 88764 04XX A/D
AD7837SQ/883B 5962- 94518 01MLA D/A
AD7846SD/883B 5962- 89697 01XA D/A
AD7846SE/883B 5962- 89697 013A D/A
AD7847SQ/883B 5962- 94518 02MLA D/A
AD7870TE/883B 5962- 90632 01M3A A/D
AD7870TQ/883B 5962- 90632 01MLA A/D
AD7874SE/883B 5962- 91521 01M3A A/D
AD7874SQ/883B 5962- 91521 01MXA A/D
AD7876TQ/883B 5962- 93179 01MLX A/D
AD7890SQ-10/883B 5962- 95615 01MLA A/D
AD7892SQ/883B 5962- 96846 01QJA A/D
AD7893SQ-10/883B 5962- 94755 01MPA A/D
AD7893SQ-2/883B 5962- 94755 02MPA A/D
AD790SQ/883B 5962- 91505 01MPA Comparator
AD797SQ/883B 5962- 93133 01MPA Op Amp
AD8001SQ/883B 5962- 94593 01MPA Op Amp
AD8036SQ/883B 5962- 95597 01MPA Op Amp
AD8041SQ/883 5962- 96839 01MPA Op Amp
AD810SQ/883B 5962- 93132 01MPA Op Amp
AD811SE/883B 5962- 93131 01M2A Op Amp
AD811SQ/883B 5962- 93131 01MPA Op Amp
AD813SE/883B 5962- 95596 01M2X Op Amp
AD822SQ/883B 5962- 93209 01MPA Op Amp
AD827SE/883B 5962- 92117 01M2A Op Amp
AD827SQ/883B 5962- 92117 01MPA Op Amp
AD829SE/883B 5962- 93129 01M2A Op Amp
AD829SQ/883B 5962- 93129 01MPA Op Amp
AD8306SQ/883B 5962- 98646 01QEA RF/IF
AD830SQ/883B 5962- 93130 01MPA Op Amp
AD841SE/883B 5962- 89641 012A Op Amp
AD841SH/883B 5962- 89641 01CA Op Amp
AD842SE/883B 5962- 89642 012A Op Amp
AD842SH/883B 5962- 89642 01CA Op Amp
AD842SQ/883B 5962- 89642 01XA Op Amp
AD843SE/883B 5962- 90980 01M2A Op Amp
AD843SH/883B 5962- 90980 01MPA Op Amp
AD843SQ/883B 5962- 90980 01MXA Op Amp
AD844SQ/883B 5962- 89644 01PA Op Amp
AD845SQ/883B 5962- 89645 01PA Op Amp
AD846SQ/883B 5962- 89646 01PA Op Amp



ADI GenericP/N Suffix Description

A Generic to SMD

SMD P/N
AD847SQ/883B 5962- 89647 01PA Op Amp
AD872ASD/883B 5962- 93060 01MXA A/D
AD872ASE/883B 5962- 93060 01MYA A/D
AD9012SQ/883B 5962- 89654 01XA A/D
AD9012TQ/883B 5962- 89654 02XA A/D
AD9048SE/883B 5962- 90927 02M3A A/D
AD9048SQ/883B 5962- 90927 02MXA A/D
AD9048TE/883B 5962- 90927 01M3A A/D
AD9048TQ/883B 5962- 90927 01MXA A/D
AD9058TD/883B 5962- 94703 01MXA A/D
AD9058TJ/883B 5962- 94703 01MYA A/D
AD9060SZ/883B 5962- 91581 01MXC A/D
AD9060TZ/883B 5962- 91581 02MXC A/D
AD976ATQ/883B 5962- 97564 01QXA A/D
ADDAC70D-CBI-V/883 N/A 83003 01JA D/A
ADDAC87-CBI-V/883B N/A 83002 01JA D/A
ADDAC87-CBI-V/883B N/A 83002 01JC D/A
ADG201HSTE/883B 5962- 86716 032X Switch
ADG201HSTQ/883B 5962- 86716 03EA Switch
ADG408TE/883B 5962- 92042 03M2A MUX
ADG408TQ/883B 5962- 92042 03MEA MUX
ADG409TE/883B 5962- 92042 04M2A MUX
ADG409TQ/883B 5962- 92042 04MEA MUX
ADG508ATE/883B N/A 77052012 X MUX
ADG508ATQ/883B N/A 7705201 EX MUX
ADG526ATE/883B 5962- 89710 013X MUX
ADG526ATQ/883B 5962- 89710 01XX MUX
ADG527ATE/883B 5962- 89710 023X MUX
ADG527ATQ/883B 5962- 89710 02XX MUX
ADG528ATQ/883B 5962- 90635 01MVA MUX
ADG529ATE/883B 5962- 90635 02M2A MUX
ADG529ATQ/883B 5962- 90635 02MVA MUX
ADSP2100ASG 24MHz 5962- 87735 01XC DSP
ADSP2100ASG 32MHz 5962- 87735 03XC DSP
ADSP2100ASG 40MHz 5962- 87735 04XC DSP
ADSP2100ASG 50MHz 5962- 87735 05XC DSP
ADSP2100ASG 70MHz 5962- 87735 06XC DSP
ADSP21060CW-160 5962- 96745 02QXC DSP
ADSP21060CW-160 5962- 96745 02QUC DSP
ADSP21060CZ-160 5962- 96745 02QTC DSP
ADSP21060CZ-160 5962- 96745 02QYC DSP
ADSP21060LCW-160 5962- 96744 02QUC DSP
ADSP21060LCZ-160 5962- 96744 02QYC DSP
AMP01AX 5962- 88630 01VA In Amp
AMP01BTC 5962- 88630 023A In Amp
AMP01BX 5962- 88630 02VA In Amp
AMP03BJ/883B 5962- 95639 01MGA In Amp
BUF04AZ/883 5962- 95567 01MPA Op Amp
BUF04AZRC/883 5962- 95567 01M2A Op Amp
CMP04BY 5962- 89904 03CA Comparator
DAC08RC 5962- 89932 012A D/A
DAC8221AW 5962- 89671 01LA D/A
DAC8222AW 5962- 89672 01LA D/A
DAC8408AT/883C 5962- 89678 01XA D/A
DAC8408BT/883C 5962- 89678 02XA D/A



ADI GenericP/N Suffix Description

A Generic to SMD

SMD P/N
DAC8412AT/883 5962- 91764 01MXA D/A
DAC8412BT/883 5962- 91764 02MXA D/A
DAC8412BTC/883 5962- 91764 02M3A D/A
DAC8413AT/883 5962- 91764 03MXA D/A
DAC8413BT/883 5962- 91764 04MXA D/A
DAC8413BTC/883 5962- 91764 04M3A D/A
HOS060A/883B 5962- 88579 02XC Op Amp
HOS-060SH/883B         5962- 88579 02XC Op Amp
MUX08AT 5962- 87716 01EA MUX
MUX08BRC 5962- 87716 022A MUX
MUX08BT 5962- 87716 02EA MUX
MUX16AT 5962- 87717 01XA MUX
MUX16BT 5962- 87717 02XA MUX
MUX16BTC 5962- 87717 023A MUX
MUX24AQ 5962- 87718 01EA MUX
MUX24BQ 5962- 87718 02EA MUX
OP11ARC 5962- 89801 012A Op Amp
OP11AY 5962- 89801 01CA Op Amp
OP15AJ 5962- 89542 01GA Op Amp
OP15AZ 5962- 89542 01AP Op Amp
OP17AJ 5962- 87706 01GA Op Amp
OP17AZ 5962- 87706 01PA Op Amp
OP17BJ 5962- 87706 02GA Op Amp
OP17BZ 5962- 87706 02PA Op Amp
OP200ARC 5962- 88593 01M2A Op Amp
OP200AZ 5962- 88593 01MPA Op Amp
OP215AZ 5962- 88538 01PA Op Amp
OP215BRC 5962- 88538 022A Op Amp
OP215BRC w/Vos adjust 5962- 88538 032A Op Amp
OP215BZ 5962- 88538 02PA Op Amp
OP227AY 5962- 86887 01CA Op Amp
OP249AJ/883 5962- 91519 01MGA Op Amp
OP249ARC/883 5962- 91519 01M2A Op Amp
OP249AZ/883 5962- 91519 01MPA Op Amp
OP260AJ 5962- 90536 01GA Op Amp
OP260ARC 5962- 90536 012A Op Amp
OP260AZ 5962- 90536 01PA Op Amp
OP270ARC 5962- 88721 012A Op Amp
OP270AZ 5962- 88721 01PA Op Amp
OP271ARC 5962- 88721 022A Op Amp
OP271AZ 5962- 88721 02PA Op Amp
OP27BRC/883C 5962- 94680 01M2A Op Amp
OP290ARC 5962- 89783 012A Op Amp
OP290AZ 5962- 89783 01PA Op Amp
OP37AJ 5962- 88537 01GA Op Amp
OP37BJ 5962- 88537 02GA Op Amp
OP37BRC 5962- 88537 022A Op Amp
OP37CJ 5962- 88537 03GA Op Amp
OP400ATC/883C 5962- 87771 01M3A Op Amp
OP400AY/883C 5962- 87771 01CA Op Amp
OP400AY/883C 5962- 87771 01MCA Op Amp
OP421BZ 5962- 88559 01CA Op Amp
OP42AJ 5962- 88513 01GA Op Amp
OP42ARC 5962- 88513 012A Op Amp
OP42AZ 5962- 88513 01PA Op Amp



ADI GenericP/N Suffix Description

A Generic to SMD

SMD P/N
OP42BL 5962- 88513 02HA Op Amp
OP467ARC/883 5962- 93258 01M2A Op Amp
OP467AY/883 5962- 93258 01MCA Op Amp
OP470ARC 5962- 88565 012A Op Amp
OP470ATC 5962- 88565 013A Op Amp
OP470AY 5962- 88565 01CA Op Amp
OP471ARC 5962- 88565 022A Op Amp
OP471ATC 5962- 88565 023A Op Amp
OP471AY 5962- 88565 02CA Op Amp
OP482ARC/883 5962- 94581 01M2A Op Amp
OP482AY/883 5962- 94581 01MCA Op Amp
OP490ATC 5962- 89670 013A Op Amp
OP490AY 5962- 89670 01CA Op Amp
OP497BRC/883 5962- 94521 01M2A Op Amp
OP497BY/883 5962- 94521 01MCA Op Amp
OP77AJ 5962- 87738 02GA Op Amp
OP77AZ 5962- 87738 02PA Op Amp
OP77BRC 5962- 87738 012A Op Amp
OP90AZ/883C 5962- 89896 01PA Op Amp
OP97AJ 5962- 89544 01GA Op Amp
OP97AZ 5962- 89544 01PA Op Amp
REF01AJ 5962- 89581 01GA Vref
REF01ARC 5962- 89581 012A Vref
REF01AZ 5962- 89581 01PA Vref
REF01RC 5962- 89581 022A Vref
REF02AJ N/A 85514 012A Vref
REF02ARC N/A 85514 01GA Vref
REF02AZ N/A 85514 01PA Vref
REF10AJ 5962- 89479 01GA Vref
SMP11AY 5962- 89541 01CA T/H
SMP11BRC 5962- 89541 022A T/H
SMP11BY 5962- 89541 02CA T/H
SW06BQ 5962- 89669 01EA Switch
SW06BRC 5962- 89669 012A Switch



Suffix ADI GenericP/N Description
5962- 38128 01M2A AD584SE/883B Vref
5962- 38128 02M2A AD584TE/883B Vref
N/A 83002 01JA ADDAC87-CBI-V/883B D/A
N/A 83002 01JC ADDAC87-CBI-V/883B D/A
N/A 83003 01JA ADDAC70D-CBI-V/883 D/A
N/A 85030 01YA AD2700SD/883B Vref
N/A 85030 01YC AD2700SD/883B Vref
N/A 85030 02YA AD2700UD/883B Vref
N/A 85030 02YC AD2700UD/883B Vref
N/A 85030 03YA AD2702SD/883B Vref
N/A 85030 03YC AD2702SD/883B Vref
N/A 85030 04YA AD2702UD/883B Vref
N/A 85030 04YC AD2702UD/883B Vref
N/A 85030 05YA AD2701SD/883B Vref
N/A 85030 05YC AD2701SD/883B Vref
N/A 85030 06YC AD2701UD/883B Vref

5962- 85127 013A AD57AUE/883B A/D
5962- 85127 01XA AD574AUD/883B A/D
5962- 85127 023A AD574ATE/883B A/D
5962- 85127 02XA AD574ATD/883B A/D
N/A 85514 012A REF02AJ Vref
N/A 85514 01GA REF02ARC Vref
N/A 85514 01PA REF02AZ Vref

5962- 86716 03EA ADG201HSTQ/883B Switch
5962- 86716 032X ADG201HSTE/883B Switch
5962- 86802 01VA AD570SD/883B A/D
5962- 86802 02VA AD571SD/883B A/D
5962- 86861 01XA AD580SH/883B Vref
5962- 86861 02XA AD580TH/883B Vref
5962- 86861 03XA AD580UH/883B Vref
5962- 86882 01XA AD581SH/883B Vref
5962- 86882 02XA AD581TH/883B Vref
5962- 86882 03XA AD581UH/883B Vref
5962- 86887 01CA OP227AY Op Amp
5962- 87540 012A AD585SE/883B T/H
5962- 87540 01CA AD585SQ/883B T/H
5962- 87571 01XA AD590JF/883B Sensor
5962- 87571 01YA AD590JH/883B Sensor
5962- 87571 02XA AD590KF/883B Sensor
5962- 87571 02YA AD590KH/883B Sensor
5962- 87571 03XA AD590LF/883B Sensor
5962- 87571 03YA AD590LH/883B Sensor
5962- 87571 04XA AD590MF/883B Sensor
5962- 87571 04YA AD590MH/883B Sensor
5962- 87591 01LX AD7572SQ12/883B A/D
5962- 87591 043X AD7572SE05/883B A/D
5962- 87591 04LX AD7572SQ05/883B A/D
5962- 87591 053X AD7572TE05/883B A/D
5962- 87591 05LX AD7572TQ05/883B A/D
5962- 87635 01RA AD670SD/883B A/D
5962- 87700 012A AD7524SE/883B D/A
5962- 87700 02EA AD7524TQ/883B D/A
5962- 87700 03EA AD7524UQ/883B D/A
5962- 87701 01RA AD7528SQ/883B D/A
5962- 87701 022A AD7528TE/883B D/A

A SMD to  Generic

SMD P/N



Suffix ADI GenericP/N Description

A SMD to  Generic

SMD P/N
5962- 87701 02RA AD7528TQ/883B D/A
5962- 87701 032A AD7528UE/883B D/A
5962- 87701 03RA AD7528UQ/883B D/A
5962- 87702 01RX AD7545SQ/883B D/A
5962- 87702 02RX AD7545TQ/883B D/A
5962- 87702 03RX AD7545UQ/883B D/A
5962- 87702 042X AD7545GUE/883B D/A
5962- 87702 04RX AD7545GUQ/883B D/A
5962- 87706 01GA OP17AJ Op Amp
5962- 87706 01PA OP17AZ Op Amp
5962- 87706 02GA OP17BJ Op Amp
5962- 87706 02PA OP17BZ Op Amp
5962- 87716 01EA MUX08AT MUX
5962- 87716 022A MUX08BRC MUX
5962- 87716 02EA MUX08BT MUX
5962- 87717 01XA MUX16AT MUX
5962- 87717 023A MUX16BTC MUX
5962- 87717 02XA MUX16BT MUX
5962- 87718 01EA MUX24AQ MUX
5962- 87718 02EA MUX24BQ MUX
5962- 87719 012A AD625SE/883B In Amp
5962- 87719 01EA AD625SD/883B In Amp
5962- 87735 01XC ADSP2100ASG 24MHz DSP
5962- 87735 03XC ADSP2100ASG 32MHz DSP
5962- 87735 04XC ADSP2100ASG 40MHz DSP
5962- 87735 05XC ADSP2100ASG 50MHz DSP
5962- 87735 06XC ADSP2100ASG 70MHz DSP
5962- 87738 012A OP77BRC Op Amp
5962- 87738 02GA OP77AJ Op Amp
5962- 87738 02PA OP77AZ Op Amp
5962- 87762 02VX AD7575TQ/883B A/D
5962- 87763 01LX AD7537SQ/883B D/A
5962- 87763 03LX AD7537UQ/883B D/A
5962- 87771 01CA OP400AY/883C Op Amp
5962- 87771 01M3A OP400ATC/883C Op Amp
5962- 87771 01MCA OP400AY/883C Op Amp
5962- 87789 012A AD558SE/883B D/A
5962- 87789 01EA AD558SD/883B D/A
5962- 87789 022A AD558TE/883B D/A
5962- 87789 02EA AD558TD/883B D/A
5962- 87801 01XA AD567SD/883B D/A
5962- 87802 012A AD7226TE/883B D/A
5962- 87802 01RA AD7226TQ/883B D/A
5962- 88505 01RA AD573SD/883B A/D
5962- 88505 02RA AD673SD/883B A/D
5962- 88509 01XA AD390SD/883B D/A
5962- 88509 01XC AD390SD/883B D/A
5962- 88509 02XA AD390TD/883B D/A
5962- 88509 02XC AD390TD/883B D/A
5962- 88513 012A OP42ARC Op Amp
5962- 88513 01GA OP42AJ Op Amp
5962- 88513 01PA OP42AZ Op Amp
5962- 88513 02HA OP42BL Op Amp
5962- 88537 01GA OP37AJ Op Amp
5962- 88537 022A OP37BRC Op Amp



Suffix ADI GenericP/N Description

A SMD to  Generic

SMD P/N
5962- 88537 02GA OP37BJ Op Amp
5962- 88537 03GA OP37CJ Op Amp
5962- 88538 032A OP215BRC w/Vos adjust Op Amp
5962- 88538 01PA OP215AZ Op Amp
5962- 88538 022A OP215BRC Op Amp
5962- 88538 02PA OP215BZ Op Amp
5962- 88539 01EA AD524SD/883B In Amp
5962- 88559 01CA OP421BZ Op Amp
5962- 88565 012A OP470ARC Op Amp
5962- 88565 013A OP470ATC Op Amp
5962- 88565 01CA OP470AY Op Amp
5962- 88565 022A OP471ARC Op Amp
5962- 88565 023A OP471ATC Op Amp
5962- 88565 02CA OP471AY Op Amp
5962- 88579 02XC HOS-060SH/883B  Op Amp
5962- 88579 02XC HOS060A/883B Op Amp
5962- 88593 01M2A OP200ARC Op Amp
5962- 88593 01MPA OP200AZ Op Amp
5962- 88630 01VA AMP01AX In Amp
5962- 88630 023A AMP01BTC In Amp
5962- 88630 02VA AMP01BX In Amp
5962- 88650 012A AD7820TQ/883B A/D
5962- 88650 012X AD7820TE/883B A/D
5962- 88650 022A AD7820UE/883B A/D
5962- 88658 01XA AD578SD/883B       A/D
5962- 88658 01XC AD578SD/883B    A/D
5962- 88658 02XA AD578TD/883B A/D
5962- 88658 02XC AD578TD/883B A/D
5962- 88658 03XA AD578ZSD/883B A/D
5962- 88658 03XC AD57Z8SD/883B A/D
5962- 88658 04XA AD578ZSD/883B A/D
5962- 88658 04XC AD578ZSD/883B A/D
5962- 88658 01XA AD578SD/883B A/D
5962- 88658 01XC AD578SD/883B A/D
5962- 88658 02XA AD578TD/883B A/D
5962- 88658 02XC AD578TD/883B A/D
5962- 88658 03XA AD578ZSD/883B A/D
5962- 88658 03XC AD578ZSD/883B A/D
5962- 88658 04XA AD578ZTD/883B A/D
5962- 88658 04XC AD578ZTD/883B A/D
5962- 88659 013A AD667SD/883B D/A
5962- 88659 01XA AD667SE/883B D/A
5962- 88663 013X AD7228TE/883B D/A
5962- 88663 023X AD7228UE/883B D/A
5962- 88663 02LX AD7228UQ/883B D/A
5962- 88719 01MXA AD664TD-BIP/883B D/A
5962- 88719 02MXA AD664TD-UNI/883B D/A
5962- 88719 03MYA AD664TE/883B D/A
5962- 88721 012A OP270ARC Op Amp
5962- 88721 01PA OP270AZ Op Amp
5962- 88721 022A OP271ARC Op Amp
5962- 88721 02PA OP271AZ Op Amp
5962- 88764 01LX AD7824TQ/883B A/D
5962- 88764 02LX AD7824UQ/883B A/D
5962- 88764 03XX AD7828TQ/883B A/D



Suffix ADI GenericP/N Description

A SMD to  Generic

SMD P/N
5962- 88764 043A AD7828TE/883B A/D
5962- 88764 04XX AD7828UQ/883B A/D
5962- 88765 01RX AD7549SQ/883B D/A
5962- 88765 02RX AD7549TQ/883B D/A
5962- 88766 013X AD7245ASE/883B D/A
5962- 88766 01LX AD7245ASQ/883B D/A
5962- 88766 02RA AD7248ASQ/883B D/A
5962- 89479 01GA REF10AJ Vref
5962- 89481 022X AD7541ATE/883B D/A
5962- 89481 02VX AD7541ATQ/883B D/A
5962- 89518 012A AD7821TE/883B A/D
5962- 89518 01RA AD7821TQ/883B A/D
5962- 89541 01CA SMP11AY T/H
5962- 89541 022A SMP11BRC T/H
5962- 89541 02CA SMP11BY T/H
5962- 89542 01AP OP15AZ Op Amp
5962- 89542 01GA OP15AJ Op Amp
5962- 89544 01GA OP97AJ Op Amp
5962- 89544 01PA OP97AZ Op Amp
5962- 89581 012A REF01ARC Vref
5962- 89581 01GA REF01AJ Vref
5962- 89581 01PA REF01AZ Vref
5962- 89581 022A REF01RC Vref
5962- 89617 01LA AD767SQ/883B A/D
5962- 89629 013X AD7569SE/883B A/D
5962- 89629 02LX AD7569TQ/883B A/D
5962- 89637 01CA AD637SQ/883B RMS to DC
5962- 89641 012A AD841SE/883B Op Amp
5962- 89641 01CA AD841SH/883B Op Amp
5962- 89642 012A AD842SE/883B Op Amp
5962- 89642 01CA AD842SH/883B Op Amp
5962- 89642 01XA AD842SQ/883B Op Amp
5962- 89644 01PA AD844SQ/883B Op Amp
5962- 89645 01PA AD845SQ/883B Op Amp
5962- 89646 01PA AD846SQ/883B Op Amp
5962- 89647 01PA AD847SQ/883B Op Amp
5962- 89654 01XA AD9012SQ/883B A/D
5962- 89654 02XA AD9012TQ/883B A/D
5962- 89655 01LA AD7672TQ10/883B A/D
5962- 89655 02LA AD7672UQ10/883B A/D
5962- 89657 023X AD7547TE/883B D/A
5962- 89657 02LX AD7547TQ/883B D/A
5962- 89657 03LX AD7547UQ/883B D/A
5962- 89669 012A SW06BRC Switch
5962- 89669 01EA SW06BQ Switch
5962- 89670 013A OP490ATC Op Amp
5962- 89670 01CA OP490AY Op Amp
5962- 89671 01LA DAC8221AW D/A
5962- 89672 01LA DAC8222AW D/A
5962- 89678 01XA DAC8408AT/883C D/A
5962- 89678 02XA DAC8408BT/883C D/A
5962- 89697 013A AD7846SE/883B D/A
5962- 89697 01XA AD7846SD/883B D/A
5962- 89698 01LX AD7579SQ/883B A/D
5962- 89710 013X ADG526ATE/883B MUX



Suffix ADI GenericP/N Description

A SMD to  Generic

SMD P/N
5962- 89710 01XX ADG526ATQ/883B MUX
5962- 89710 023X ADG527ATE/883B MUX
5962- 89710 02XX ADG527ATQ/883B MUX
5962- 89728 012A AD588SE/883B Vref
5962- 89728 01EA AD588TD/883B Vref
5962- 89728 022A AD588TE/883B Vref
5962- 89728 02EA AD588SD/883B Vref
5962- 89783 012A OP290ARC Op Amp
5962- 89783 01PA OP290AZ Op Amp
5962- 89801 012A OP11ARC Op Amp
5962- 89801 01CA OP11AY Op Amp
5962- 89805 012A AD536ASE RMS to DC
5962- 89805 01CA AD536ASD RMS to DC
5962- 89805 01IA AD536ASH RMS to DC
5962- 89805 012A AD536ASE/883B RMS to DC
5962- 89805 01CA AD536ASD/883B RMS to DC
5962- 89805 01IA AD536ASH/883B RMS to DC
5962- 89807 012A AD630SE/883 Mod/Demod
5962- 89807 01RA AD630SD/883 Mod/Demod
5962- 89808 01LA AD568SQ/883B D/A
5962- 89809 01EA AD539SD/883B Multiplier
5962- 89824 01PA AD586SQ/883B Vref
5962- 89824 02PA AD586TQ/883B Vref
5962- 89825 01PA AD587SQ/883B Vref
5962- 89825 02PA AD587TQ/883B Vref
5962- 89825 03PA AD587UQ/883B Vref
5962- 89896 01PA OP90AZ/883C Op Amp
5962- 89904 03CA CMP04BY Comparator
5962- 89932 012A DAC08RC D/A
5962- 90536 012A OP260ARC Op Amp
5962- 90536 01GA OP260AJ Op Amp
5962- 90536 01PA OP260AZ Op Amp
5962- 90632 01M3A AD7870TE/883B A/D
5962- 90632 01MLA AD7870TQ/883B A/D
5962- 90633 01MCA AD713SQ/883B Op Amp
5962- 90633 02MCA AD713TQ/883B Op Amp
5962- 90635 01MVA ADG528ATQ/883B MUX
5962- 90635 02M2A ADG529ATE/883B MUX
5962- 90635 02MVA ADG529ATQ/883B MUX
5962- 90671 01MRA AD598SD/883B LVDT 
5962- 90785 01MLA AD7247ATQ/883B D/A
5962- 90785 02MLA AD7237ATQ/883B D/A
5962- 90894 01MEA AD526SD/883B In Amp
5962- 90908 01M2A AD7224UE/883B D/A
5962- 90908 01MVA AD7224UQ/883B D/A
5962- 90927 01M3A AD9048TE/883B A/D
5962- 90927 01MXA AD9048TQ/883B A/D
5962- 90927 02M3A AD9048SE/883B A/D
5962- 90927 02MXA AD9048SQ/883B A/D
5962- 90955 01M2A AD640TE/883B RF/IF
5962- 90955 01MRA AD640TD/883B RF/IF
5962- 90962 01MQA AD2S80ATD/883B R/D
5962- 90962 01MXA AD2S80ATE/883B R/D
5962- 90980 01M2A AD843SE/883B Op Amp
5962- 90980 01MPA AD843SH/883B Op Amp



Suffix ADI GenericP/N Description

A SMD to  Generic

SMD P/N
5962- 90980 01MXA AD843SQ/883B Op Amp
5962- 91505 01MPA AD790SQ/883B Comparator
5962- 91519 01M2A OP249ARC/883 Op Amp
5962- 91519 01MGA OP249AJ/883 Op Amp
5962- 91519 01MPA OP249AZ/883 Op Amp
5962- 91521 01M3A AD7874SE/883B A/D
5962- 91521 01MXA AD7874SQ/883B A/D
5962- 91581 01MXC AD9060SZ/883B A/D
5962- 91581 02MXC AD9060TZ/883B A/D
5962- 91647 01MLA AD7244SQ/883B D/A
5962- 91690 03M3A AD674BTE/883B A/D
5962- 91690 03MXA AD674BTD/883B A/D
5962- 91764 01MXA DAC8412AT/883 D/A
5962- 91764 02M3A DAC8412BTC/883 D/A
5962- 91764 02MXA DAC8412BT/883 D/A
5962- 91764 03MXA DAC8413AT/883 D/A
5962- 91764 04M3A DAC8413BTC/883 D/A
5962- 91764 04MXA DAC8413BT/883 D/A
5962- 92013 01MEA AD684SQ/883B T/H
5962- 92016 01MEA AD766SD/883B D/A
5962- 92042 03M2A ADG408TE/883B MUX
5962- 92042 03MEA ADG408TQ/883B MUX
5962- 92042 04M2A ADG409TE/883B MUX
5962- 92042 04MEA ADG409TQ/883B MUX
5962- 92117 01M2A AD827SE/883B Op Amp
5962- 92117 01MPA AD827SQ/883B Op Amp
5962- 93060 01MXA AD872ASD/883B A/D
5962- 93060 01MYA AD872ASE/883B A/D
5962- 93126 01MXA AD1671SQ/883B A/D
5962- 93129 01M2A AD829SE/883B Op Amp
5962- 93129 01MPA AD829SQ/883B Op Amp
5962- 93130 01MPA AD830SQ/883B Op Amp
5962- 93131 01M2A AD811SE/883B Op Amp
5962- 93131 01MPA AD811SQ/883B Op Amp
5962- 93132 01MPA AD810SQ/883B Op Amp
5962- 93133 01MPA AD797SQ/883B Op Amp
5962- 93164 01MXA AD1674TD/883B A/D
5962- 93179 01MLX AD7876TQ/883B A/D
5962- 93204 01MEA AD7243SQ/883B D/A
5962- 93209 01MPA AD822SQ/883B Op Amp
5962- 93214 01MEA AD688SQ/883B Vref
5962- 93222 01MEA AD652SQ/883B V/F
5962- 93258 01M2A OP467ARC/883 Op Amp
5962- 93258 01MCA OP467AY/883 Op Amp
5962- 94518 01MLA AD7837SQ/883B D/A
5962- 94518 02MLA AD7847SQ/883B D/A
5962- 94521 01M2A OP497BRC/883 Op Amp
5962- 94521 01MCA OP497BY/883 Op Amp
5962- 94572 01MEA     AD600SQ/883B VCA/VGA
5962- 94572 02MEA     AD602SQ/883B VCA/VGA
5962- 94572 03MPA     AD603SQ/883B VCA/VGA
5962- 94581 01M2A OP482ARC/883 Op Amp
5962- 94581 01MCA OP482AY/883 Op Amp
5962- 94593 01MPA AD8001SQ/883B Op Amp
5962- 94633 01MLA AD660SQ/883B A/D



Suffix ADI GenericP/N Description

A SMD to  Generic
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5962- 94680 01M2A OP27BRC/883C Op Amp
5962- 94703 01MXA AD9058TD/883B A/D
5962- 94703 01MYA AD9058TJ/883B A/D
5962- 94743 01MXA AD676TD/883B A/D
5962- 94755 01MPA AD7893SQ-10/883B A/D
5962- 94755 02MPA AD7893SQ-2/883B A/D
5962- 95567 01M2A BUF04AZRC/883 Op Amp
5962- 95567 01MPA BUF04AZ/883 Op Amp
5962- 95592 01MEA AD677TD/883B A/D
5962- 95596 01M2X AD813SE/883B Op Amp
5962- 95597 01MPA AD8036SQ/883B Op Amp
5962- 95598 01MRA AD641SD/883B RF/IF
5962- 95615 01MLA AD7890SQ-10/883B A/D
5962- 95639 01MGA AMP03BJ/883B In Amp
5962- 95815 01HXA AD10242TZ/883B A/D
5962- 96744 02QUC ADSP21060LCW-160 DSP
5962- 96744 02QYC ADSP21060LCZ-160 DSP
5962- 96745 02QTC ADSP21060CZ-160 DSP
5962- 96745 02QUC ADSP21060CW-160 DSP
5962- 96745 02QXC ADSP21060CW-160 DSP
5962- 96745 02QYC ADSP21060CZ-160 DSP
5962- 96762 01QLA AD7710SD/883B A/D
5962- 96839 01MPA AD8041SQ/883 Op Amp
5962- 96846 01QJA AD7892SQ/883B A/D
5962- 97506 01HXC AD14060 DSP
5962- 97507 01HXC AD14160 DSP
5962- 97507 02HXC AD14160L DSP
5962- 97564 01QXA AD976ATQ/883B A/D
5962- 98646 01QEA AD8306SQ/883B RF/IF
5962- 98659 01HXA     AD10265BZ A/D
5962- 99610 01HXA AD10200SZ/883C A/D
5962- 99610 02HXA AD10200BZ/883C A/D
N/A 77052012 X ADG508ATE/883 MUX
N/A 7705201 EX ADG508ATQ/883 MUX
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